
MARTINMAS SEMESTER SEMINARS
(2011/12)

All seminars take place in Room F2, School of Economics and Finance, Castlecliffe at 4.00 pm (coffee available 
from 3.45 pm) unless otherwise stated.

______________________________________________________

 
Thursday 29th September Michael Troege (ESCP Europe)
 ‘Banks in Pyramidal Business Groups: The Allocation of 

Shareholder Liability and Credit Risk’

Thursday 6th October Gernot Müller (Bonn)
 ‘Sovereign Risk and the Effects of Fiscal Retrenchement 

in Deep Recessions’

Thursday 13th October Guilherme Carmona (Cambridge)
 ‘An Influence-Based Theory of Strategic Voting in Large 

Elections’

Thursday 20th October TBC
 ‘TBA’

Thursday 27th October Daniele Condorelli (Essex)
 ‘Bilateral Trading in Networks’

Thursday 3rd November Syngjoo Choi (UCL)
 ‘Who Is (More) Rational?’

Thursday 17th November Gianni De Fraja (Leicester)
 ‘A Theoretical Analysis of Public Funding for Research’

Thursday 24th November Klaus Desmet (Carlos III)
 ‘Resistance to Technology Adoption: The Rise and 

Decline of Guilds’

Thursday 1st December Morten Lau (Durham)
 ‘Discounting Behavior: A Reconsideration’

Thursday 8th December Arnab Bhattacharjee (Dundee)
 ‘Network Dynamics within the Bank of England's 

MPC’

______________________________________________________
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Wednesday 8th February Takashi Hayashi (University of Texas at Austin) 

‘Consistent updating of social welfare functions’ 
	
  
Thursday 16th February Svetlana Andrianova (University of Leicester) 
	
  
Thursday 23th February Richard Baillie (Queen Mary, University of London) 

‘Failures of Uncovered Interest Parity, Carry Trades and 
Risk in FX markets’ 

	
  
Thursday 1st March John Quah (University of Oxford) 

‘Revealed preference tests of the Cournot model’ 
	
  
Thursday 8th March Nicholas Yannelis (University of Iowa) 

‘A new perspective to rational expectations: maximin 
rational expectations equilibrium’ 

	
  
Thursday 15th March Bettina Klaus (University of Lausanne)  
 followed by Jawwad Noor (Boston University) 

‘Paths to Stability in the Assignment Problem’ 
	
  
Thursday 22nd March Anne-Laure Delatte (Rouen Business School) 

‘Has the CDS market influenced the borrowing cost 
ofEuropean Countries during the Sovereign Crisis?’ 

	
  
Thursday 12th April Alvaro Cartea (Carlos III, Madrid) 

‘Where is the Value in High Frequency Trading?’ 
	
  
Thursday 19th April Alexander Westkamp (University of Bonn) 

‘Walrasian tatonnement in matching markets without 
transfers’ 

 
Thursday 26th April Scott Kominers (University of Chicago, MFI) 

‘Designing for Diversity: Matching with Slot-Specific 
Priorities’ 

 
Thursday 3rd May Yusufcan Masatlioglu  (University of Michigan) 

‘Revealed Willpower’ 
	
  
Thursday 9th May Juan-Pablo Montero (MIT & PUC Chile) 

‘Multimarket contact, bundling, and collusive behavior’ 
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